Admiral Xtreme™
PTA Catheter OTW 0.035”
Cross lesions with confidence
Technical specifications
Catheter design Over the wire (OTW)
Balloon coating LFC hydrophilic
Balloon marker 2 swagged (zero profile) platinum iridium
Shaft diameter 5 F–5.3 F

Admiral Xtreme™
PTA Catheter OTW 0.035”
Order information
Ref no.
usable length
80 cm
Ref no.
usable length
130 cm
Ref no.
usable length
150 cm
Balloon
Ø mm
Balloon
length
Recom.
introducer
sheath (F)
RBP
(bar)
SBI030020080 SBI030020130 3 20 5 18
SBI030040080 SBI030040130 3 40 5 18
SBI030080080 SBI030080130 3 80 5 18
SBI030100080 SBI030100130 3 100 5 18
SBI030120080 SBI030120130 3 120 5 18
SBI040020080 SBI040020130 SBI040020150 4 20 5 18
SBI040040080 SBI040040130 SBI040040150 4 40 5 18
SBI040060080 SBI040060130 SBI040060150 4 60 5 18
SBI040080080 SBI040080130 SBI040080150 4 80 5 18
SBI040100080 SBI040100130 SBI040100150 4 100 5 18
SBI040120080 SBI040120130 SBI040120150 4 120 5 18
SBI040150080 SBI040150130 SBI040150150 4 150 5 14
SBI040200080 SBI040200130 SBI040200150 4 200 5 14
SBI040250080 SBI040250130 4 250 5 14
SBI040300080 SBI040300130 4 300 5 14
SBI050020080 SBI050020130 SBI050020150 5 20 5 17
SBI050040080 SBI050040130 SBI050040150 5 40 5 17
SBI050060080 SBI050060130 SBI050060150 5 60 5 17
SBI050080080 SBI050080130 SBI050080150 5 80 5 15
SBI050100080 SBI050100130 SBI050100150 5 100 5 15
SBI050120080 SBI050120130 SBI050120150 5 120 5 15
SBI050150080 SBI050150130 SBI050150150 5 150 5 14
SBI050200080 SBI050200130 SBI050200150 5 200 5 14
SBI050250080 SBI050250130 5 250 5 14
SBI050300080L SBI050300130L 5 300 5 14
SBI060020080 SBI060020130 SBI060020150 6 20 5 17
SBI060040080 SBI060040130 SBI060040150 6 40 5 17
SBI060060080 SBI060060130 SBI060060150 6 60 5 17
Ref no.
usable length
80 cm
Ref no.
usable length
130 cm
Ref no.
usable length
150 cm
Balloon
Ø mm
Balloon
length
Recom.
introducer
sheath (F)
RBP
(bar)
SBI060080080 SBI060080130 SBI060080150 6 80 5 15
SBI060100080 SBI060100130 SBI060100150 6 100 5 15
SBI060120080 SBI060120130 SBI060120150 6 120 5 15
SBI060150080 SBI060150130 SBI060150150 6 150 5 12
SBI060200080L SBI060200130L SBI060200150 6 200 5 12
SBI060250080L SBI060250130L 6 250 5 12